		2016 IWA VARSITY Baseball Schedule 
										
 Fri., Mar. 4		Northeastern HS		A	3:45	Lakewood Park
 Fri., Mar. 4 	Norfolk Christian	 	A	6:00	Lakewood Park
 Tue., Mar. 8	Alliance Christian *		A	4:00	
 Thu., Mar. 10	Hampton Roads Academy	H	4:00	
 Fri., Mar. 11	Broadwater Academy *	H	4:00	
 Wed., Mar. 16	Walsingham Academy	H	4:00  
 Fri., Mar. 18	Portsmouth Christian *	H	4:30  
 Mon., Mar. 21	B-S Huguenot	 	A	4:30 
 Thu., Mar. 24	Williamsburg Christian *	H	4:30
---------------------------------------------------------------------  
 ***SPRING BREAK :  Fri., Mar. 25 (noon) – Sun., Apr. 3***
---------------------------------------------------------------------
 Mon., Apr. 4	Hampton Christian *	A	4:30	Cancelled ?
 Tue., Apr. 5	Alliance Christian *		H	4:30  
 Fri., Apr. 8		Southampton Academy  	H	4:30
 Mon., Apr. 11	Peninsula Catholic		A	4:30
 Tue., Apr. 12 	Broadwater Academy *	A	4:30 
 Fri., Apr. 15	Norfolk Collegiate	 	H	4:30 
 Tue., Apr.19	Portsmouth Christian *	A	4:30
 Thu., Apr. 21	Hampton Christian *	H	4:30	Cancelled ?	
 Fri., Apr. 22	Tidewater Academy		A	4:30
 Mon., Apr. 25	Southampton Academy	A	4:30
 Tue., Apr., 26	Williamsburg Christian * 	A	4:30
 Mon., May 2	Alliance Christian *		H	4:30
 Thu., May 5	Atlantic Shores *		A	4:30
     
Tue., May 10	Metro – 1st. Rd.		HS	TBA
Thu., May 12	Metro – Semis		TBD	TBA
Fri., May 13		Metro – Finals		TBD	TBA
Tues., May 17	VISAA – 1st. Rd.		HS	TBA
Thu., May 19	VISAA – Semis		SS	TBA
Fri., May 20		VISAA – Semis		SS	TBA
Sat., May 21	VISAA – Finals		SS	11:00 

* denotes Metro Conference game	“HS” denotes Higher Seed  “SS” denotes Shepherd Stadium

Head Coach:  Ben Brown (749-1823) – Email: benbrown@iwacademy.com
Athletic Director:  Dale Chapman (477-6228) – Email dalechapman@iwacademy.com
THE ABOVE DATES ARE CONFIRMED AS OF 2/1/16.  

* There is a possibility that one or two additional non-conference games may 
   be added.						    
